Name

BUXTON, MICHAEL, P
JONES, MICHAEL, R
GAUTIER, KURT, W
BURNHAM, ROBERT, A
MACDONALD, WAYNE, J
SCIRE, ROBERT, C
GROSS, DONALD, J
MASELLA, MICHAEL, J
HEFFERAN, TIMOTHY, F
SMITH, LYALL, M
CHILDS, SCOTT, J
LANDRY, RAYMOND, J
NAVAROLI, RICHARD, J
COTE, MICHAEL, D
MANSFIELD, WILLIAM, R
STUART, ALAN, C
LARGY, CLIFTON, D
QUIGLEY, WILLIAM
PROULX, MARK, L
HATFIELD, ROGER, P
FARNAM, EUGENE, S
MANSFIELD, MICHAEL, B
SMITH, DAVID, M
SEGAL, PETER, A
MIGNEAULT, MICHAEL, G

Nashua NH Police & Fire
Top 25 Pensions

Annual Pension

$109,716
$103,704
$103,581
$100,137
$99,339
$96,526
$95,637
$95,037
$92,947
$90,398
$87,408
$87,389
$85,955
$84,382
$84,148
$82,575
$81,979
$81,928
$81,839
$80,510
$80,498
$80,450
$80,024
$79,604
$79,467

Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout*

$4,278,910
$4,044,442
$4,039,645
$3,905,324
$3,874,202
$3,764,508
$3,729,862
$3,706,438
$3,624,950
$3,525,538
$3,408,912
$3,408,159
$3,352,242
$3,290,892
$3,281,775
$3,220,444
$3,197,184
$3,195,200
$3,191,737
$3,139,901
$3,139,405
$3,137,556
$3,120,942
$3,104,553
$3,099,204

*TUA submits FOIA requests for actual pension amounts. Lifetime estimates assume retirement at
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age 45; life expectancy of 85 (IRS Form 590).



