Nashua NH Police & Fire Top 25 Pensions

Name	Annual Pension	Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout*
BUXTON, MICHAEL, P	\$109,716	\$4,278,910
JONES, MICHAEL, R	\$103,704	\$4,044,442
GAUTIER, KURT, W	\$103,581	\$4,039,645
BURNHAM, ROBERT, A	\$100,137	\$3,905,324
MACDONALD, WAYNE, J	\$99,339	\$3,874,202
SCIRE, ROBERT, C	\$96,526	\$3,764,508
GROSS, DONALD, J	\$95,637	\$3,729,862
MASELLA, MICHAEL, J	\$95,037	\$3,706,438
HEFFERAN, TIMOTHY, F	\$92,947	\$3,624,950
SMITH, LYALL, M	\$90,398	\$3,525,538
CHILDS, SCOTT, J	\$87,408	\$3,408,912
LANDRY, RAYMOND, J	\$87,389	\$3,408,159
NAVAROLI, RICHARD, J	\$85,955	\$3,352,242
COTE, MICHAEL, D	\$84,382	\$3,290,892
MANSFIELD, WILLIAM, R	\$84,148	\$3,281,775
STUART, ALAN, C	\$82,575	\$3,220,444
LARGY, CLIFTON, D	\$81,979	\$3,197,184
QUIGLEY, WILLIAM	\$81,928	\$3,195,200
PROULX, MARK, L	\$81,839	\$3,191,737
HATFIELD, ROGER, P	\$80,510	\$3,139,901
FARNAM, EUGENE, S	\$80,498	\$3,139,405
MANSFIELD, MICHAEL, B	\$80,450	\$3,137,556
SMITH, DAVID, M	\$80,024	\$3,120,942
SEGAL, PETER, A	\$79,604	\$3,104,553
MIGNEAULT, MICHAEL, G	\$79,467	\$3,099,204



^{*}TUA submits FOIA requests for actual pension amounts. Lifetime estimates assume retirement at age 45; life expectancy of 85 (IRS Form 590).